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Students who have completed 24 units or two semesters at FMU must self-register for courses
and should consult their assigned faculty advisor each semester to ensure enrolling in degree-applicable coursework.
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	MAJOR
	FACULTY ADVISOR
	OFFICE
	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	 SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES	Dean, Dr. Samuel Darko   |  FFJUF 244   305-626-3157  samuel.darko@fmuniv.edu
Administrative Assistant:  Ms. Natosha King   |   FFJUF 245   305-623-1402   natosha.king@fmuniv.edu

	AVIATION  & SAFETY
	Aeronautical Science-Flight Education
	Amado Musa
	WLAC 342
	305-623-1440
	

	
	Aeronautical Science -Air Traffic Control
	Albert Douglas
	WLAC 338
	305-623-4283
	albert.douglas@fmuniv.edu

	
	Aviation Management
	Frank Coronado
	WLAC 319
	305-623-1428
	franklin.coronado@fmuniv.edu

	
	Chair
	Jorge Guerra, Chair
	WLAC 317
	305-623-4277
	jorge.guerra@fmuniv.edu

	
	Administrative Assistant
	TBD
	WLAC 318
	305-623-4285
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk61209507]COMPUTER  SCI. MATH, & TECH
	Computer Science
	Robert Steinhoff
	WLAC 343
	305-626-3173
	rsteinho@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	Ben Wongsaroj
	WLAC 
	305-623-4100
	ben.wongsaroj@fmuniv.edu

	
	Cybersecurity
	Nicolas Diogo
	WLAC 329
	305-623-1401
	nicolas.diogo@fmuniv.edu

	
	Information Systems
	Ming Zhang
	WLAC 322
	305-623-4100
	ming.zhang@fmuniv.edu

	
	Chairperson
	Abbas Zadegan, Interim Chair
	WLAC TBA
	305-626-9405
	abbas.zadegan@fmuniv.edu

	HEALTH & NATURAL SCIENCES
	Biology
	H.K. Chaudhari
	RNSB 120
	305-626-3696
	hchaudha@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	Alessandra Manzon
	RNSB 230
	305-626-3161
	alessandra.manzon@fmuniv.edu

	
	Biology-Radiobiology
	Rose Stiffin, Chair
	RNSB 118
	305-626-3697
	rstiffin@fmuniv.edu

	
	Biology & Nursing* 
(*Limited Access; Dual with transfer to UM/FIU)
	Marilyn Sherman
	RNSB 104B
	305-626-0269
	msherman@fmuniv.edu

	
	Chemistry;  Chemistry-Radiochemistry
	Rose Stiffin
	RNSB 118
	305-626-3697
	rstiffin@fmuniv.edu

	
	Pre-Engineering (Dual with transfer to FIU)
	Ayivi Huisso
	RNSB 113
	305-626-3112
	ahuisso@fmuniv.edu

	
	Healthcare
	Max Orezzoli
	FFJUF 237
	305-623-4230
	max.orezzoli@fmuniv.edu

	ARTS & HUMANITIES
	Communication-Public Relations
	William Jong-Ebot
	FFJUF 229
	305-626-3162
	webot@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	Robert Strain
	FFJUF 224
	305-626-3680
	rstrain@fmuniv.edu

	
	Communication-TV Broadcasting
	Russell Motley
	FFJUF 223
	305-626-3192
	russell.motley@fmuniv.edu

	
	Music Production & Entertainment PR  
	A. Johnson-Palavicini, Chair
	Music Annex  52
	305-626-0092
	argarita.johnson@fmuniv.edu

	
	Religion & Philosophy
	Nathaniel Holmes
	SABH 206
	305-626-3689
	nholmes@fmuniv.edu

	SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	Interim Dean, Dr. Rosalie Payne   |   WLAC 215H    305-623-1423    rosalee.payne@fmuniv.edu
Administrative Assistant:  Ms. Sophretta Benjamin-Franklin   |   WLAC 215   305-623-4288   sbenjami@fmuniv.edu

	Business Administration
	A-E
	Rosalee Payne
	WLAC 215I
	305-623-1446
	rosalee.payne@fmuniv.edu

	
	F-J
	Lawrence Goehrig
	WLAC 215J
	954-295-1965
	lawrence.goehrig@fmuniv.edu

	
	K-P
	Kimberly Pellegrino
	WLAC 215E
	305-626-3195
	kimberly.pellegrino@fmuniv.edu

	
	Q - V
	Meena Clowes
	WLAC 215G
	754-777-0201
	meena.clowes@fmuniv.edu

	
	W -Z & MBA
	Orlando Rivero
	WLAC 215A
	305-623-1425
	orlando.rivero@fmuniv.edu 

	Finance                                                       
	Meena Clowes
	WLAC 215G
	754-777-0201
	meena.clowes@fmuniv.edu

	SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 	Interim Dean, Dr. Frederick Hunter  |  FFJUF 248   305-626-3733  frederick.hunter@fmuniv.edu
Administrative Assistant:   Ms. Keishae Gillis   |   FFJUF 221    305-623-4279    keishae.gillis@fmuniv.edu   

	EDUCATION
	Elementary Education (K-6)
	A-F
	Annamaria Jerome-Raja
	FFJUF 263
	305-626-3122
	annamaria.jeromeraja@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	G-L
	Yvonne Campbell
	FFJUF 217
	305-623-4278
	yvonne.campbell@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	M-S
	Idriss Abdoulaye
	FFJUF 226
	305-626-1405
	iabdoula@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	T-Z
	Tyffany White, Director
	FFJUF 265
	305-626-3694
	tyffany.white@fmuniv.edu

	
	Professional and Leadership Studies
	Denise Callwood-Brathwaite
	FFJUF 231
	305-626-1415
	dbrathwa@fmuniv.edu

	SOCIAL SCIENCES
	Criminal Justice or 
CJ-Criminology
	A-M
	Titania Parker
	FFJUF 240
	305-623-1422
	titania.parker@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	N-Z
	Erik Cruz
	FFJUF 249
	305-626-3158
	erik.cruz@fmuniv.edu

	
	Law & Government
	Olivia Jackson
	FFJUF 261
	305-626-3732
	ojackson@fmuniv.edu

	
	Psychology
	Edward Stephenson
	FFJUF 250
	305-623-1404
	estephen@fmuniv.edu

	
	Social Work
	A-M
	Ebony Hicks
	FFJUF 238
	305-628-5375
	ebony.hicks@fmuniv.edu

	
	
	N-Z
	Frederick Hunter, Chair
	FFJUF 222
	305-626-3733
	frederick.hunter@fmuniv.edu
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